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S. 
No. Date Starting Time and 

Finishing Time
Course 
Code Course Title Course Teacher Batch Concerned Teacher on Duty with Cell No. 

and Duty Time
Member of Departmental Exam Committee on Duty 

and Duty Time

08:00 am
02:00 pm

GR104
GR103

Arabic-II
Arabic-I (Supervision) Mr. Ehsan ullah F20 and

Supervision
Mr. Ehsan Ullah 0334-5658129

08:00 am to 02:00 pm
Dr. Wasim Khan, Assistant Professor, Member

Mobile: 0345-9552219

02:00 pm
08:00 pm EE370 Power Distribution and Utilization Dr. Adnan Umar Khan

Engr. Tariq Saleem F18
Dr. Adnan Umar Khan 0321-9803401

Engr. Tariq Saleem 0336-0013022
02:00 pm to 08:00 pm

Dr. Adnan Umer, Assistant Professor, In charge
Mobile: 03219803401

08:00 am
02:00 pm EE203 Electronic Circuit Design-II

Dr. Muhammad Bilal
Dr. Shahid Ikram
Dr. Khurram Hussain

F19

Dr. Muhammad Bilal 0331-5113102
Dr. Shahid Ikram 0345-8546428

Dr. Khurram Hussain 0313-5404060
08:00 am to 02:00 pm

Engr. Zahoor-ud-Din, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0314-5176048

02:00 pm
08:00 pm MT402 Engineering Entrepreneurship Mr. Humayun Shuja

Mr. Khalid Mahmood Gill F17
Mr. Humayun Shuja 0333-5106854

Mr. Khalid Mahmood Gill 0300-5504566
02:00 pm to 08:00 pm

Dr. Nauman Anwar, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 03325292471

08:00 am
02:00 pm

BS111
EE471

Differential Equations and Applications
Power System Analysis (Supervision)

Dr. Wasim Khan
Dr. Naveed Ishtiaq
Engr. Muhammad Shuaib

F20 and
Supervision

Dr. Wasim Khan 0345-9552219
Dr. Naveed Ishtiaq 0346-5379751

Engr. Muhammad Shuaib 0313-7813157
08:00 am to 02:00 pm

Engr. Haris Anis, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0333-5251798

02:00 pm
08:00 pm EE360 Control Systems Dr. Suheel Abdullah Malik

Engr. Baber Khan F18
Dr. Suheel Abdullah Malik 0333-5178315

Engr. Baber Khan 0344-5929992
02:00 pm to 08:00 pm

Dr. Abdul Basit, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0333-5366766

08:00 am
02:00 pm EE240 Electromagnetic Theory Dr. Shahid Ikram

Engr. Tariq Saleem F19
Dr. Shahid Ikram 0345-8546428

Engr. Tariq Saleem 0336-0013022
08:00 am to 02:00 pm

Dr. Khurram Hussain, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0343-1560860

02:00 pm
08:00 pm

CS422/ 
CS322 
EE341
EE304

Computer Networks (F16/F17 onwards CS422)/
Computer Networks (F15 Batch CS322)
Communication System
Instrumentation and Measurement

Dr. Muhammad Sajjad Khan F17 Dr. Muhammad Sajjad Khan 0345-6733663
02:00 pm to 08:00 pm

Dr. Zeeshan Aslam, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0333-5245945

08:00 am
02:00 pm

BS115/ 
BS213.

Complex Variables and Transforms/
Complex Analysis (F15 Batch) Dr. Abdul Basit F20 Dr. Abdul Basit 0333-5366766

08:00 am to 02:00 pm
Engr. Adeel Jadoon, Assistant Professor, Member

Mobile: 0300-5616575

02:00 pm
08:00 pm EE314 Optoelectronics Engr. Muhammad Sohail F18 Engr. Muhammad Sohail 0317-0667742

02:00 pm to 08:00 pm
Dr. Naveed Ishtiaq, Assistant Professor, Member

Mobile 0346-5879751

08:00 am
02:00 pm EE231 Probability and Random Variables Engr. Khizer Mehmood

Dr. Naveed Ishtiaq F19
Engr. Khizer Mehmood 0322-5293101

Dr. Naveed Ishtiaq 0346-5379751
08:00 am to 02:00 pm

Dr. Shahid Ikram, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0345-8546428

02:00 pm
08:00 pm EE472 Power Generation Prof. Dr. Muhammad Amir F17 Prof. Dr. Muhammad Amir 0333-9277367

02:00 pm to 08:00 pm
Engr. Muhammad Muzammil, Lecturer, Member

Mobile: 0321-5272518

08:00 am
02:00 pm

EE100
EE101

Circuit Analysis-I
Circuit Analysis-II

Engr. Khizer Mehmood
Dr. Nauman Anwar Baig
Engr. Baber Khan

F20 and
Failure

Engr. Khizer Mehmood 0322-5293101
Dr. Nauman Anwar Baig 0332-5292471

Engr. Baber Khan 0344-5929992
08:00 am to 02:00 pm

Syed Rukhsar Shah, Program Coordinator, Member
Mobile: 0323-5321768

02:00 pm
08:00 pm

EE319/
EE307

Digital System Design (EE319)/
FPGA Based System Design (F15 and previous) Dr. Zeshan Aslam Khan F18 Dr. Zeshan Aslam Khan 0333-5245945

02:00 pm to 08:00 pm
Engr. Ubaid Umer, Lab Engineer, Member

Mobile: 0300-7293919

Theory Course (6 Hours)
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S. 
No. Date Starting Time and 

Finishing Time
Course 
Code Course Title Course Teacher Batch Concerned Teacher on Duty with Cell No. 

and Duty Time
Member of Departmental Exam Committee on Duty 

and Duty Time

08:00 am
02:00 pm EE212 Microprocessors and Microcontroller Engr. Muhammad Muzammil

Engr. Zahoor-ud-Din Sheikh F19
Engr. Muhammad Muzammil 0321-5272518
Engr. Zahoor-ud-Din Sheikh 0314-5176048

08:00 am to 02:00 pm

Engr. Khizer Mehmood, Lecturer, Member
Mobile 0322-5293101

02:00 pm
08:00 pm GR412 Contribution of Muslim Scientist Dr. Abdul Basit Mujahid F17 Dr. Abdul Basit Mujahid 051-9057822

02:00 pm to 08:00 pm
Dr. Adnan Umer, Assistant Professor, In charge

Mobile: 03219803401

08:00 am
02:00 pm

EN101.  
EN101
EE332

Communication Skills (F20 only EN101.)/
Communication Skills (F19 and previous EN101)
Digital Signal Processing

Mr. Saqib Ilyas
Mr. Sikander Seemab
Dr. Muhammad Sajjad Khan

F20 and
Failure

Mr. Saqib Ilyas 0332-5713164
Mr. Sikander Seemab 0342-5532285

Dr. Muhammad Sajjad Khan 0345-6733663
08:00 am to 02:00 pm

Dr. Wasim Khan, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0345-9552219

02:00 pm
08:00 pm EE377 Renewable Energy Systems Engr. Muhammad Sohail F18 Engr. Muhammad Sohail 0317-0667742

02:00 pm to 08:00 pm
Engr. Zahoor-ud-Din, Assistant Professor, Member

Mobile: 0314-5176048

08:00 am
02:00 pm

GR411
GR211

Pakistan Studies (GR411 F16-batch and onwards)
Pakistan Studies (GR 211 F15-batch and previous)

Syed Rukhsar Shah
Mr. Zameer Hussain F17

Syed Rukhsar Shah 0323-5321768
Mr. Zameer Hussain 0333-4292876

08:00 am to 02:00 pm

Dr. Nauman Anwar, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 03325292471

02:00 pm
08:00 pm EE230 Signals and Systems

Prof. Dr. Abdul Jalil
Engr. Adeel Jadoon
Dr. Athar Waseem

F19

Prof. Dr. Abdul Jalil 0333-8541191
Engr. Adeel Jadoon 0300-5616575
Dr. Athar Waseem 0345-5273274

02:00 pm to 08:00 pm

Engr. Haris Anis, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0333-5251798

08:00 am
02:00 pm

CS101
MT301

Object Oriented Programming
Project Management (Supervision)

Engr. Muhammad Haris Anis
Engr. Rashid Farid Chishti
Mr. Humayun Shuja
Mr. Muhammad Bilal Awan

F20 and
Supervision

Engr. Muhammad Haris Anis 0333-5251798
Engr. Rashid Farid Chishti 0334-0644440

Mr. Humayun Shuja 0333-5106854
Mr. Muhammad Bilal Awan 0322-5304102

08:00 am to 02:00 pm

Dr. Abdul Basit, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0333-5366766

02:00 pm
08:00 pm

EE449
EE424

Antennas & Wave Propagation
Microelectronic Technology (Supervision)

Prof. Dr. Aqdas Naveed Malik
Dr. Khurram Hussain

F17 and
Supervision

Prof. Dr. Aqdas Naveed Malik 0333-5136508
Dr. Khurram Hussain 0313-5404060

02:00 pm to 08:00 pm

Dr. Khurram Hussain, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0343-1560860

08:00 am
02:00 pm

EE447
BS212

Satellite Communication
Linear Algebra (Supervision) Dr. Wasim Khan F18

Supervision
Dr. Wasim Khan 0345-9552219

08:00 am to 02:00 pm
Dr. Zeeshan Aslam, Assistant Professor, Member

Mobile: 0333-5245945

02:00 pm
08:00 pm

ME111
CS100

Basic Mechanical Engineering
Fundamentals of Programming

Engr. Muhammad Shuaib
Engr. Zahoor-ud-Din Sheikh Failure

Engr. Muhammad Shuaib 0313-7813157
Engr. Zahoor-ud-Din Sheikh 0314-5176048

02:00 pm to 08:00 pm

Engr. Adeel Jadoon, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile: 0300-5616575

08:00 am
02:00 pm GR400 Al-Quran Al Kareem Mr. Sharafat Ali

Dr. Ajmal Farooq F17
Mr. Sharafat Ali 0333-5106854

Dr. Ajmal Farooq 0341-8480117
08:00 am to 02:00 pm

Dr. Naveed Ishtiaq, Assistant Professor, Member
Mobile 0346-5879751

02:00 pm
08:00 pm CS407 Digital Image Processing Dr. Ihsan ul Haq F18 Dr. Ihsan ul Haq 0331-5468189

02:00 pm to 08:00 pm
Dr. Shahid Ikram, Assistant Professor, Member

Mobile: 0345-8546428
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Instructions	for	students:	Theory	course	(Online	Exam)
Date Sheet will be strictly followed, duration for each paper will be Six (6) hours and no relaxition will be provided in terms of paper submission duration.
Attempting Answer sheet : 3 hrs + Uploading time : 3 hrs = Total : 6 hrs.

SOPs	(On	Campus)
Lab examinations shall be conducted on campus.
All the students must use masks, maintain social distance, avoid clustering, and fully cooperate with the faculty and administration to implement the SOPs regarding conduct of classes, transportation, hostels and canteens. As we have to take care of our 
lives and people around us, therefore, in case of symptoms you must inform the relevant quarters and quarantine yourself immediately.  
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